

**Hall of the House of Representatives**  
86th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2007  
**Amendment Form**

\*\*\*\*\*

**Subtitle of House Bill No. 2521**

"AN ACT TO AMEND THE CONSOLIDATED INCENTIVE ACT TO ADAPT TO A  
CHANGING ECONOMY."

\*\*\*\*\*

**Amendment No. 2 to House Bill No. 2521.**

Amend House Bill No. 2521 as engrossed, H3/12/07 (version: 03-12-2007 09:33):

Page 12, delete lines 2 and 3 and substitute the following:  
"related to licensing and protecting intellectual property."

AND

Page 12, delete lines 13 through 36

AND

Page 13, delete lines 1 through 18

AND

Page 13, line 19, delete "(8)" and substitute "(7)"

AND

Page 13, line 27, delete "(9)" and substitute "(8)"

AND

Page 14, line 12, delete "(10)" and substitute "(9)"

AND

Page 14, line 15, delete "(11)" and substitute "(10)"

AND

Page 14, line 19, delete "(12)" and substitute "(11)"

AND



Page 15, line 3, delete “(13)” and substitute “(12)”

AND

Page 15, line 8, delete “(14)” and substitute “(13)”

The Amendment was read \_\_\_\_\_

By: Representative Dunn  
JDF/JDF - 03-14-2007 14:14  
JDF249

\_\_\_\_\_  
Chief Clerk